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1.

2.

Mark only one oval.

Other:

Female

Male

Non-binary

Application Form: Search for Common
Ground Pilot Training for Digital
Community Stewards
Digital community stewards are invited to apply for pilot "Digital Common Ground 
Approach"  Curriculum and Training offered by Search for Common Ground Sri Lanka and 
Global. 

- In person commitment: Physical training on August 22- 25 (full days) in Dubai, UAE. 
- On-line commitment: Remote trainings on 1, 5, and 7 September (2.5 hour sessions 
each) 

 (Note: Please apply only if you are available for the above listed times. If selected, 
expenses for the training/travel will be covered). 

The following is the criteria for a strong application: 
- The individual currently runs and/or manages private or public community groups 
on social media platforms. 
- The individual has a basic understanding and skills of enforcing community 
standards and privacy policies of relevant social media platforms. 
- The individual possesses adequate skills regarding digital literacy, content 
moderation, interpersonal interaction, and language literacy in English and 
relevant local languages.

Extended deadline: August 4-  12 AM EST in DC,  5:30 AM CET,  August 4, 9:30 AM IST.  

* Required

Applicant's Full Name *

Applicant's Gender *
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3.

Mark only one oval.

18-24 years old

25-34

35- 44

45- 54

55-64

65-74

75+

4.

5.

6.

Mark only one oval.

Yes Skip to question 7

No Skip to question 24

Group
information

Please �ll out information for one group. At the end of this section, 
please specify if you have experience with another group, and you 
may repeat the section of this form to describe a second group.

7.

Applicant's Age Range *

Fluently Spoken Languages *

What country are you based in? *

Do you run and/or manage a private or public community group on social media
platforms?  

*

What is the name of the group? *
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8.

9.

10.

11.

Mark only one oval.

Other:

Public

Private

12.

13.

14.

Since when have you been hosting this group? *

What is the theme/focus of the group? *

What social media platform are the the group(s) hosted on *

Is the group public or private? *

If these groups are public, please share the link(s) to the group(s): *

Approximately how many people are in the group? *

Approximately how many active users does the group have? *
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15.

Mark only one oval.

Yes Skip to question 16

No Skip to question 24

Second Group
information

Please �ll out information for an additional group (if 
relevant).

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Mark only one oval.

Other:

Public

Private

Do you have experience as a community steward/moderator in another group? *

What is the name of the group? *

Since when have you been hosting this group? *

What is the theme/focus of the group? *

What social media platform are the the group(s) hosted on *

Is the group public or private? *
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21.

22.

23.

Other Questions

If these groups are public, please share the link(s) to the group(s): *

Approximately how many people are in the group? *

Approximately how many active users does the group have? *
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24.

Mark only one oval.

Complete Beginner

1

2

3

4

5

Expert (I could teach a course on this)

On a scale of 1 to 5, how would you assess your  understanding and skills of
enforcing community standards and privacy policies of relevant social media
platforms?

*
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25.

Mark only one oval.

Low Con�dence

1

2

3

4

5

High Con�dence

26.

27.

On a scale of 1 to 5, how would you rate your level of confidence in keeping
group members engaged in a healthy set of interactions, including dealing with
conflict when it arises.

*

What skills regarding content moderation, digital literacy, and online
interactions do you intend to learn and hope to gain through this training?

*

How did you hear about this pilot program? *
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28.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Please add any further comments and/or questions here.

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

